
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\Aug 7\Contract No 6018.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6018 
MAYFAIR AVENUE STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2007 
  

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc. $514,510.64 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0307 $284,349.24 
Contingency 8%+ 22,748.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 42,652.76
Sub-Total $349,750.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W0307 $44,680.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,570.00
Sub-Total $48,250.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0307 $28,323.20 
Contingency 8%+ 2,266.80
Sub-Total $30,590.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0307 $1,425.00 
Contingency 8%+ 115.00
Sub-Total $1,540.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0307 $155,733.20 
Contingency 8%+ 12,456.80
Sub-Total $168,190.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $598,320.00 
 


